
"' Thi o· b i sh' iic nrg: Voucher applies only lo the claimant's claim 
• or _,s P[0.PCIIY d3mage and will DOI affect his personal 
IDJunes c aim and/or uninsured losses cbim io a la:cr date. 
f"!l'ier, lbe sel~e~ent tenns herein 1heuld not be used as an 

MOTOR CLAIMS DISCHARGE VOUCHER 

I eVJdeoce to JnJudi:e to !ht claimant's personal injuries claim 
olber_ 00!nsu~ed losses claim arising of the 

'-i-• m.ancr 1n tlus acuon, 

Policy No 

Claimant 

Amount 

DMCVSN3079471902 

NGO HOK THAI 

Claim No, : SNM19D205589 

S$ 6 ,822 . 00 
SINGAPOR/ 
Only 'I 

DOLLARS 1 'SIX THOUSAND EIGHT HUNDRED TWENTY TWO 

I/We agree to accept the above mentioned amount to be paid 
final settle\"ent of 1a11 clai~'j , costs &

1
' disbursements ,rfor 

sus!~J.n~..,d by 11Fr /u~ .. thipqugh an ,a5 c1dE;nt .. An?'olv1ng 1l I \ I 

to me/us 
inj p ries 

'I I 

in full & 
I damage~ 

1 J ...,., \1f ' I ,, /1 t f 

Claimant Vehicle No. : ~KU 7 627E I ' 
Insured Vehicle No. GBD 4659D 

Date of Loss 
Place of Accident 

21/11/2019 
TAMPINES AVE 7 TOWARDS TAMPINES ST 9~ 

IN CONSIDERATION of the payment made to me/us of the aforementioned sum by 
CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD., I/We agree absolutely to 
discharge CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD . and/or 

Insured Name 
Driver Name 

LIENTA ENGINEERING & SANITARY WORKS 
NG KAH TECK 

from all c l aims, present or future in respect of all loss , injury or damage 
sustained by me/us arising out of the said acc i dent . 

I acknowledge that this payment is made without admission of liability on the 
part of CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD . 

(1) 
(2) 
(3) 
( 4) 

·rsi 
(6) 
(7) 

General Damages 
Cost of Repair/-
Lo~s of lffie/Rental/~ 
GIA/Police Reports/ 
1nveStiga tion Resu~ r s~Seairc_h 
'Met fl ca.1,-Rep·or'ts/Ex1:iensp s •. ., 
Survey Fees/P.T. Fees 
Cost including Disbursement 

TOTAL. 

I 

Fees 
',~,,\_-...._ , l •~• 

Claimant Name: I 
Hoc Tua.\ 

Signature 

S$ 
S$ 
S$ 

S$ 
·' '· s$ 

1· , \'\ 
'I 

S$ 
S$ 

6 , 420.00 
400.00 

2.00 

NRIC No 

Date 

S l~JiUIR 

06 . Ot· 1010 
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